
Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Boys     Ahrens Park, Grinnell, IA     9/11/2014     Overcast, Wind N 5-10mph & 57°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grinnell                       3    5    7   14   22   26   27   =  51      17:33      1:24
    2   Pella                          8    9   13   16   17   20   30   =  63      17:47      0:34
    3   Williamsburg                  10   11   12   19   25   32   42   =  77      17:56      0:46
    4   Vinton-Shellsburg              4    6   21   24   31   37   41   =  86      17:52      1:34
    5   Oskaloosa                      1    2   23   29   35   44   50   =  90      17:42      2:21
    6   Benton Community              28   33   34   40   43   48   55   = 178      18:50      0:43
    7   Union                         18   36   38   54   60   61   62   = 206      19:23      2:41
    8   Knoxville                     39   45   46   47   52   53   59   = 229      19:36      1:03
    9   Lynnville-Sully               15   56   58   63   64   67        = 256      20:29      3:58
   10   Montezuma                     49   51   57   65   66   68        = 288      21:00      2:53

 Incomplete Teams:

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Skylar Dejong                SR    Oskaloosa                         16:28      5:18
      2       2   Spencer Dejong               SR    Oskaloosa                         16:28      5:18
      3       3   Jackson Schulte              JR    Grinnell                          16:49      5:25
      4       4   Derek Dinderman              SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:01      5:28
      5       5   Thomas Clower                FR    Grinnell                          17:17      5:34
      6       6   Jordan Evans                 SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:17      5:34
      7       7   Lucas Scherf                 FR    Grinnell                          17:28      5:37
      8       8   Sawyer Burton                SR    Pella                             17:28      5:37
      9       9   Joshua Van Dusseldorp        SO    Pella                             17:36      5:40
     10      10   Warren Jennings              SR    Williamsburg                      17:37      5:40
     11      11   Trent Allison                SR    Williamsburg                      17:46      5:43
     12      12   Josh Zollinger               SR    Williamsburg                      17:48      5:44
     13      13   Travis Dingeman              SR    Pella                             17:51      5:45
     14      14   David Clower                 SR    Grinnell                          17:55      5:46
     15      15   Canyon Kuhlmann              JR    Lynnville-Sully                   17:55      5:46
     16      16   Isaak Webb                   JR    Pella                             17:56      5:46
     17      17   Micah Hammann                SO    Pella                             18:02      5:48
     18      18   Derek Holschlag              SO    Union                             18:03      5:49
     19      19   Bailey Westfall              JR    Williamsburg                      18:05      5:49
     20      20   David Schemm                 SR    Pella                             18:05      5:49
     21      21   Jonah Blix                   JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:08      5:50
     22      22   Jacob Staroska               JR    Grinnell                          18:14      5:52
     23      23   Colton Berg                  SO    Oskaloosa                         18:16      5:53
     24      24   Cole Smith                   SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:18      5:53
     25      25   Jose Maldonado               SO    Williamsburg                      18:23      5:55
     26      26   Trenton O'Halloran           FR    Grinnell                          18:24      5:55
     27      27   Ryan Nelson                  SR    Grinnell                          18:26      5:56
     28      28   Ben Haerther                 SR    Benton Community                  18:29      5:57
     29      29   Adam Durech                  SR    Oskaloosa                         18:29      5:57
     30      30   Ethan Poulter                FR    Pella                             18:33      5:58
     31      31   Kyle Schemmel                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:35      5:59
     32      32   Stetsen Greiner              SR    Williamsburg                      18:38      6:00
     33      33   Zach Steffen                 JR    Benton Community                  18:39      6:00
     34      34   Eli Miller                   JR    Benton Community                  18:44      6:02
     35      35   Kamron Vanhulzen             SR    Oskaloosa                         18:49      6:03
     36      36   Max Thomsen                  SR    Union                             18:49      6:03
     37      37   Mitchell Ternus              SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:51      6:04
     38      38   Caleb Larison                SR    Union                             18:58      6:06
     39      39   Blake Lee                    FR    Knoxville                         19:05      6:08
     40      40   Adison Steinford             SO    Benton Community                  19:06      6:09
     41      41   Quinton Guenther             JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:06      6:09
     42      42   Dylan Miller                 JR    Williamsburg                      19:09      6:10
     43      43   Keaton Kline                 JR    Benton Community                  19:12      6:11
     44      44   Willis Knox                  SO    Oskaloosa                         19:26      6:15
     45      45   Mitchell Hollingshead        JR    Knoxville                         19:31      6:17
     46      46   Colton Rinehart              SR    Knoxville                         19:33      6:18
     47      47   Nick Moats                   JR    Knoxville                         19:40      6:20
     48      48   Trevor Hartz                 SR    Benton Community                  19:40      6:20
     49      49   Paden Maschmann              SO    Montezuma                         19:44      6:21
     50      50   Jared Boggess                SR    Oskaloosa                         19:46      6:22
     51      51   Vincent Bushong              SR    Montezuma                         19:49      6:23
     52      52   Chase Brown                  JR    Knoxville                         20:08      6:29
     53      53   Alex Wadle                   JR    Knoxville                         20:19      6:32
     54      54   Trevor McLaughlin            SR    Union                             20:22      6:33
     55      55   Austin Mills                 SR    Benton Community                  20:25      6:34
     56      56   Lucas Jones                  SO    Lynnville-Sully                   20:26      6:35
     57      57   Joel Cranston                SO    Montezuma                         20:30      6:36
     58      58   Jake Brand                   SR    Lynnville-Sully                   20:35      6:38
     59      59   Daniel Mallory               SR    Knoxville                         20:43      6:40
     60      60   Jon Hellman                  JR    Union                             20:45      6:41
     61      61   Jacob Holschlag              SR    Union                             20:45      6:41
     62      62   Grant Mullen                 SR    Union                             21:21      6:52
     63      63   Connor Fraker                SR    Lynnville-Sully                   21:37      6:57
     64      64   Nic Lirio                    SR    Lynnville-Sully                   21:53      7:03
     65      65   Vance Bushong                FR    Montezuma                         22:19      7:11
     66      66   Jared Little                 FR    Montezuma                         22:38      7:17
     67      67   Jared Bassett                FR    Lynnville-Sully                   23:06      7:26
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Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Boys     Ahrens Park, Grinnell, IA     9/11/2014     Overcast, Wind N 5-10mph & 57°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     68      68   Kaleb Kriegel                SO    Montezuma                         24:03      7:44
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Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Boys     Ahrens Park, Grinnell, IA     9/11/2014     Overcast, Wind N 5-10mph & 57°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grinnell                          Score =   51
    3    Jackson Schulte, JR            16:49  5:25
    5    Thomas Clower, FR              17:17  5:34
    7    Lucas Scherf, FR               17:28  5:37
   14    David Clower, SR               17:55  5:46
   22    Jacob Staroska, JR             18:14  5:52
   26    Trenton O'Halloran, FR         18:24  5:55
   27    Ryan Nelson, SR                18:26  5:56

  2) Pella                             Score =   63
    8    Sawyer Burton, SR              17:28  5:37
    9    Joshua Van Dusseldorp, SO      17:36  5:40
   13    Travis Dingeman, SR            17:51  5:45
   16    Isaak Webb, JR                 17:56  5:46
   17    Micah Hammann, SO              18:02  5:48
   20    David Schemm, SR               18:05  5:49
   30    Ethan Poulter, FR              18:33  5:58

  3) Williamsburg                      Score =   77
   10    Warren Jennings, SR            17:37  5:40
   11    Trent Allison, SR              17:46  5:43
   12    Josh Zollinger, SR             17:48  5:44
   19    Bailey Westfall, JR            18:05  5:49
   25    Jose Maldonado, SO             18:23  5:55
   32    Stetsen Greiner, SR            18:38  6:00
   42    Dylan Miller, JR               19:09  6:10

  4) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =   86
    4    Derek Dinderman, SR            17:01  5:28
    6    Jordan Evans, SR               17:17  5:34
   21    Jonah Blix, JR                 18:08  5:50
   24    Cole Smith, SO                 18:18  5:53
   31    Kyle Schemmel, SR              18:35  5:59
   37    Mitchell Ternus, SR            18:51  6:04
   41    Quinton Guenther, JR           19:06  6:09

  5) Oskaloosa                         Score =   90
    1    Skylar Dejong, SR              16:28  5:18
    2    Spencer Dejong, SR             16:28  5:18
   23    Colton Berg, SO                18:16  5:53
   29    Adam Durech, SR                18:29  5:57
   35    Kamron Vanhulzen, SR           18:49  6:03
   44    Willis Knox, SO                19:26  6:15
   50    Jared Boggess, SR              19:46  6:22

  6) Benton Community                  Score =  178
   28    Ben Haerther, SR               18:29  5:57
   33    Zach Steffen, JR               18:39  6:00
   34    Eli Miller, JR                 18:44  6:02
   40    Adison Steinford, SO           19:06  6:09
   43    Keaton Kline, JR               19:12  6:11
   48    Trevor Hartz, SR               19:40  6:20
   55    Austin Mills, SR               20:25  6:34

  7) Union                             Score =  206
   18    Derek Holschlag, SO            18:03  5:49
   36    Max Thomsen, SR                18:49  6:03
   38    Caleb Larison, SR              18:58  6:06
   54    Trevor McLaughlin, SR          20:22  6:33
   60    Jon Hellman, JR                20:45  6:41
   61    Jacob Holschlag, SR            20:45  6:41
   62    Grant Mullen, SR               21:21  6:52

  8) Knoxville                         Score =  229
   39    Blake Lee, FR                  19:05  6:08
   45    Mitchell Hollingshead, JR      19:31  6:17
   46    Colton Rinehart, SR            19:33  6:18
   47    Nick Moats, JR                 19:40  6:20
   52    Chase Brown, JR                20:08  6:29
   53    Alex Wadle, JR                 20:19  6:32
   59    Daniel Mallory, SR             20:43  6:40

  9) Lynnville-Sully                   Score =  256
   15    Canyon Kuhlmann, JR            17:55  5:46
   56    Lucas Jones, SO                20:26  6:35
   58    Jake Brand, SR                 20:35  6:38
   63    Connor Fraker, SR              21:37  6:57
   64    Nic Lirio, SR                  21:53  7:03
   67    Jared Bassett, FR              23:06  7:26

 10) Montezuma                         Score =  288
   49    Paden Maschmann, SO            19:44  6:21
   51    Vincent Bushong, SR            19:49  6:23
   57    Joel Cranston, SO              20:30  6:36
   65    Vance Bushong, FR              22:19  7:11
   66    Jared Little, FR               22:38  7:17
   68    Kaleb Kriegel, SO              24:03  7:44

 Incomplete Teams:
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